2003 UK Nationals: 2-8 August at Paignton SC
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GBR14830
GBR14791
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GBR14804
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GBR14662
GBR14738
GBR14266
GBR14614
GBR14416
GBR14294
GBR14584
GBR14761
GBR14565
GBR14454
GBR14624
GBR14170
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GBR14448

Fred

All Balls and No Fire
Spanman

Gull

Whistling Gorilla

Fat Harry White
Debbie Does Dallas
Lucille

Flaming Galah
Leverage & Cleavage
Reginald

Flying Pigs
Destinee'sChild

Screwball

Poppet
Supi-chischtli
Jambo

Blew Genes
Albert

vlad The Impaler
White Ferret Il

Puppie Power

Jumping Jack Flash
Mustang Sally
Which Way Is Up
Riverdance

No Fear

Dry White
Ultra Violet
Geniarse

Shane MacCarthy
Kevin Hope
Grahame Newton
Paul Cullen
Andy Smith
Dave Wade
Vince Horey
Simon Payne
Angus Hemmings
*Clive Goodwin
Derian Chandler
Malcolm Davies
Penny Gibbs
Philip Popple
Matt Summers
Andy Foskett
Andy Pearce
Russ Cormack
Andy Bines

*Kurt Venhoda
Alex Bale

Martin Scarth
Nigel Williams
Elaine Tudor
Noel Butler

Alan Swinney
Tony Proctor
Jenny Thompson
Terry Forbes

Ali Ford

lan Priest

Alan Goule

Rhys Lankester
Andy Willcocks
Elaine Slater
Samantha Bunn
“Will Lyon

Becky Priest
Peter Mason
Alex Shaw

Andy Thompson
*Rob Gardner
Mark Stevens
Gavin Tillson
James Meldrum
Richard Wagstaff
Jon Mildred

Vyv Townend
Steve Chesney
*Chris Webber
#NAME?
#NAME?

lan Gibbs

Doug Shore
Ben Summers
Howard Jones
Adam Broughton
*Ali McLeod
Dawn Jasper
*Sonja Zaugg
Jon Bale

Nic Collins
#NAME?
#NAME?

Andy Price
#NAME?

* Ben Proctor
#NAME?

Simon Forbes
Tom Trueman
Tom Lambourne
*Katina Read
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?

Martin Bunn
Nigel Summers
Tim Saunders
Jo Washington
Andy Scott

East Antrim SC
Notts County SC
Staunton Harold SC
RYA

Notts County SC
Northampton SC
King George V SC
King George SC
Stokes Bay SC
Brightlingsea SC
Chew Valley Lake SC
Paignton SC
Brightlingsea SC
Shoreham SC
Highcliffe SC
Staunton Harold SC
Portishead Y&SC
Budworth SC
Brightlingsea SC
SCOW

Chew Valley Lake S C
Blackwater S C
Paignton SC
Brightlingsea SC
DMYC

Paignton SC
Paignton SC
Carsington SC
Staunton Harold SC
Stokes Bay SC
King George SC
Paignton SC

Bristol Corinthian YC
Clevedon SC
Paignton SC
Chelmarsh SC
Highcliffe SC
Staunton Harold SC
Paignton SC
Portishead Y&SC
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GBR14800
GBR14612
GBR14313
GBR14391
GBR14704
GBR14466
GBR14742
GBR14621
GBR14835
GBR14822
GBR14249
GBR14817
GBro477
GBR12729
GBR13684
GBR14463
GBR14392
GBR13246
GBR14645
GBR14659
GBR12101
GBR6032
GBR14387
GBR14673
GBR11054
GBR13452
GBR14173
GBR14237
GBR13850
GBR13236
GBR12220
GBR14708

Other Results:

1st and UK Open Champion Shane MacCathy & Andy Thompson

Got the Sheets
Silly Scow
Bimbo

Blue

African Queen

Twin Peaks
LipStick

Cheek to Cheek
Red Pepper
Eileen of Dunlaogh
Snugglepot
Nutty Tart
Crocodile Jd
Cracker

The Great White
|zitso

Cheezie Dipper
Justafiaball
Apocalypse Now
The Phoenix
D:ream

Horny Devil
Jessica
Katie-loo

Just For Fun
White Elephant

The Green Genie
Dipper

Eugene Jordan
Peter Colebank
Sandra Davis

Jo Line

Barrie Winship
Keryn Henwood-Fox
Nick McLeod

Tim Cross

Euan Sellar

Mike Goldby

Nick Cameron
Francis Cassidy
Chris Warren
Steve Popple
Keith Dolman
Peter Hitchcock
Terri Sharman
Matt Butler

Helen Salisbury
Peter Muggleton
Tim Morgan
Jeremy Hurst
Wendy Wood
David/Karen Festing
Jonathan Cowper
lan Elkington
Paula Symons
Anthony King
Simon Ford
Steve Greenhalgh
Brian Cudmore
Mel Hourigan

2nd and UK National Champion Kevin Hope & Rob Gardner

3rd Grahame Newton & Mark Stevens

1st Silver Fleet Russ Cormack & Ali McLeod
2nd Silver Fleet Elaine Tudor & Warren Tudore
3rd Silver Fleet Terry Forbes & Simon Forbes

Bob Morris

Gary Colebank
#NAME?

Jack Line
Rosemary Winship
Gary Henwood-Fox
#NAME?

Rachel Keeling
*Mike Murphy
Kim Goldby
*Cara Cameron
John White

Nigel Warren
Suzi Capey

Terry Dolman
Samantha Duncan
Chris Panting
Marisa Foster
Mike Shreeve
#NAME?

*Mike Ludgreve
*Debra Gibson
Caroline Still
#NAME?

Paul Jefferies
#NAME?

Russell Hayes
*Benjamin Kay
John Rowell
*Tom Greenhalgh
#NAME?
#NAME?

Draycote Water SC

Theewater SC S.Africa
Chew Valley Lake SC

Portishead Y&SC
Brightlingsea SC
Thornbury SC
Ogston SC

Brancaster Staithe SC

National Y C
Notts County SC
Datchet Water SC
National YC
Fishers Green SC
Shoreham SC
Blithfield
Shoreham SC

Harlow (blackwater) SC

Llangorse SC
Draycote Water SC
Draycote Water SC
Paignton SC
Parkstone YC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Hunts SC

Draycote Water SC
Marconi SC

Staunton Harold SC
Paignton SC
Draycote Water SC
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1st Bronze Fleet Nigel Williams & Jackie Gater
2nd Bronze Fleet Ali Ford & Tom Trueman

3rd Bronze Fleet Alan Goule & Katina Read

1st Classic Fireball 14269 Nick & Cara Cameron
1st Lady Helm Derian Chandler

1st Lady Crew Fiona Davies

1st Over 40 Helm Kevin Hope

1st Over 40 Crew Steve Chesney

1st Over 50 Helm Martin Scarth

1st Over 50 Crew Mark Stevens

1st Under 21 Helm Matt Summers

1st Under 21 Crew Ben Summers

1st Novice Helm Terry Forbes

1st Novice Crew Dawn Jasper

1st Brixham Trophy Nigel Williams & Jackie Gater
Typhoon Perseverance Trophy Winners Steve & Tom Greenhalgh



